evening

served with or without wine/beer/gin/cocktail!

bread, oil & balsamic (vg)
basket of fresh bread with Chiltern Cold Pressed
rape seed oil and balsamic vinegar

olives (vg)
marinated black and green olives

sharing board
selection of sliced charcuterie with comté cheese
& olives

sharing board with whole salami
salami of your choice served sliced, with comté
cheese & olives

whole salami
chorizo, classic, seaweed & pink peppercorn, garlic
sliced

chompers
4 utterly moreish charcuterie sticks, great with
beer! Chorizo or fennel.

cake of the day

delicious cake from Bakehouse Apsley

£4.50

£4.00

£18.00

£20.00

£8.50

£8.00

£3.80



