

## evening

served with or without wine/beer/gin/cocktail!

bread, oil & balsamic (vg) basket of fresh bread with Chiltern Cold Pressed rape seed oil and balsamic vinegar	£4.50
olives (vg) marinated black and green olives	£4.00
sharing board selection of sliced charcuterie with comté cheese & olives	£18.00
sharing board with whole salami salami of your choice served sliced, with comté cheese & olives	£20.00
whole salami chorizo, classic, seaweed & pink peppercorn, garlic sliced	£8.50
<ul><li>chompers</li><li>4 utterly moreish charcuterie sticks, great with beer! Chorizo or fennel.</li></ul>	£8.00
cake of the day delicious cake from Bakehouse Apsley	£3.80